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YEAR 

2024 
MONTH 

01 
DAY 

18 
TYPE AND  NAME OF VESSEL/UNIT 

M/N MOBY FANTASY 
CERTIFICATE  N° 

9173.010.01/24 

COVERING: 

CO2 PORTABLE AND ON WHEELS FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

 

PLANT N°: 

 

Description of working code (Performed/Recommended): 

1= Inspected/contents checked by level 

2= Inspected/contents checked by weight 

3= Inspected/contents checked by pressure 

4= Recharged 

5= Hydrotested 

6= Valve renewed 

7= Valve repaired 

8= External maintenance 

  9= New cylinder 

10= Rejected 

  *= Recommendations 

       (applicable nos. to be added:  4 - 8  

 

 
Type of Gas Cylinder 

 

 
Name of 

Manufacturer 

 

Cylinder 

Serial 
Numbers 

 
Last 

Hydrost. 
Test Date 

 
Tare 

Weight 
Kg./Lbs. 

 
Gross 

Weight 
Kg./Lbs. 

 
Cyl.vol. 

ltr./CuFt. 
or               

Capacity 

Kg./Lbs. 

 

Pressure 

Reading 
Bar/Psi 

 
Temp. 

°C/°F 

 
Performed/ 

Recommen
ded 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

01 

02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

CO2 FIRE EXT. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

FANG ZHAN 

HAITUO 

HAITUO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

004272 

004306 

003598 

004208 

003699 

003994 

004166 

004097 

003820 

003612 

003523 

003455 

003773 

004197 

003819 

003802 

004162 

003473 

003447 

003999 

004136 

003536 

003767 

085 UT 

006 UT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

12/2021 

7/2021 

7/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9,36 Kg. 

9,27 Kg. 

9,29 Kg. 

9,25 Kg. 

3,38 Kg. 

9,34 Kg. 

9,31 Kg. 

9,27 Kg. 

9,34 Kg. 

9,29 Kg. 

9,29 Kg. 

9,43 Kg. 

9,31 Kg. 

9,34 Kg. 

9,34 Kg. 

9,31 Kg. 

9,34 Kg. 

9,22 Kg. 

9,31 Kg. 

9,27 Kg. 

9,31 Kg. 

9,36 Kg. 

9,29 Kg. 

37,2 Kg. 

37,3 Kg. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14,36 Kg. 

14,27 Kg. 

14,29 Kg. 

14,25 Kg. 

14,38 Kg. 

14,34 Kg. 

14,31 Kg. 

14,27 Kg. 

14,34 Kg. 

14,29 Kg. 

14,29 Kg. 

14,43 Kg. 

14,31 Kg. 

14,34 Kg. 

14,34 Kg. 

14,31 Kg. 

14,34 Kg. 

14,22 Kg. 

14,31 Kg. 

14,27 Kg. 

14,31 Kg. 

14,36 Kg. 

14,29 Kg. 

57,2 Kg. 

57,3 Kg. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

5 Kg. 

20 Kg. 

20 Kg. 
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----- 

----- 

----- 

----- 
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2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         ________________________             ________________________             _______________________ 

     

            Ship’s segnature and  stamp                      Surveyor’s signature                            Inspecter’s signature 

CYLINDER SPECIFICATION 
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